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Belkhodja, Chedly *

Université de Moncton

chedly.belkhodja@umoncton.ca

Haan, Michael *

University of New Brunswick

mhaan@unb.ca

Kazemipur,
Abdolmohammad *

University of Lethbridge

abdie.kazemipur@uleth.ca

Lavoie, Carlo *

University of Prince Edward Island

clavoie@upei.ca

Murphy, Terrence *

Saint Mary's University

terry.murphy@smu.ca

Ahern, Stephen

Acadia University

stephen.ahern@acadiau.ca

Akbari, Ather

Saint Mary's University

ather.akbari@smu.ca

Badenhorst, Cecile

Memorial University of
Newfoundland

cbadenhorst@mun.ca

Baldacchino, Godfrey

University of Prince Edward Island

gbaldacchino@upei.ca

Gardiner Barber, Pauline

Dalhousie University

pgbarber@dal.ca

Barbosa, Rosana

Saint Mary’s University

Rosana.barbosa@smu.ca

Benimmas, Aicha

Université de Moncton

aicha.benimmas@umoncton.ca

Bittner, Amanda

Memorial University of
Newfoundland

abitther@mun.ca

Bourgeois, David

Saint Mary’s University

david.bourgeois@smu.ca

Brigham, Susan

Mount Saint Vincent University

Susan.Brigham@msvu.ca

Cassin, Marguerite

Dalhousie University

Marguerite.Cassin@Dal.Ca

Delpeche, Bernard

Acadia University

bernard.delpeche@acadiau.ca

Dobrowolsky, Alexandra

Saint Mary's University

adobrowolsky@smu.ca

Finbow, Robert

Dalhousie University

finbow@dal.ca
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Gaucher, Charles

Université de Moncton

charles.gaucher@umoncton.ca

Good, Kristin

Dalhousie University

Kristin.Good@Dal.Ca

Guo, Linyuan

University of Prince Edward Island

liguo@upei.ca

Howard, Laura Lee

University of Prince Edward Island

Ihoward@upei.ca

Kocum, Lucie

Saint Mary’s University

Lucie. kocum@smu.ca

Kraglund-Gauthier, Wendy

St. Francis Xavier University

wkraglun@stfx.ca

Law, Rebecca

Memorial University of
Newfoundland

rlaw@mun.ca

Li, Xuemei

Memorial University of
Newfoundland

xuemeil@mun.ca

Maclntosh, Constance

Dalhousie University

constance.macintosh@dal.ca

Marquis, Greg

University of New Brunswick

gmarquis@unb.ca

McCarthy, Jamie

St. Francis Xavier University

jmccarth@stfx.ca

McDonald, James

University of New Brunswick

tedmcdon@unb.ca

McLeod, Heather

Memorial University of
Newfoundland

hmcleod@mun.ca

Mills, Albert

Saint Mary’s University

albert.mills@smu.ca

Mills, Jean Helms

Saint Mary’s University

Jean.mills@smu.ca

Morrison, James

Saint Mary’s University

James. Morrison@smu.ca

Nunes, Fernando

Mount Saint Vincent University

fernando.nunes@msvu.ca

O’Keefe, Damian

Saint Mary’s University

damian.okeefe@smu.ca

Parsons, Janice

Memorial University of
Newfoundland

jparsons@mun.ca

Pelland, Marie-Andrée

Université de Moncton

marie-andree.pelland@umoncton.ca
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Radice, Martha

Dalhousie University

martha.radice@dal.ca

Ramiji, Rubina

Cape Breton University

Ruby_ramji@cbu.ca

Ramos, Howard

Dalhousie University

Howard.ramos@dal.ca

Rankaduwa, Wimal

University of Prince Edward Island

wrankaduwa@upei.ca

Sall, Leyla

Université de Moncton

leyla.sall@umoncton.ca

Selby, Jennifer

Memorial University of
Newfoundland

jselby@mun.ca

Stelzl, Monika

St. Thomas University

stelzl@stu.ca

Stinson, Veronica

Saint Mary’s University

Veronica.stinson@smu.ca

Tastsoglou, Evangelia

Saint Mary's University

evie.tastsoglou@smu.ca

Theriault, Luc

University of New Brunswick

luct@unb.ca

Traisnel, Christophe

Université de Moncton

christophe.traisnel@umoncton.ca

Van Den Hoonaard, Deborah

St. Thomas University

dkvdh@stu.ca

Van Herk, Gerard

Memorial University of
Newfoundland

gvanherk@mun.ca

Vance, Michael

Saint Mary’s University

Michael.vance@smu.ca

VanderPlaat, Madine

Saint Mary's University

madine.vanderplaat@smu.ca

Violette, Isabelle

Université de Moncton

isabelle.violette@umoncton.ca

Vodden, Kelly

Memorial University of
Newfoundland

kvodden@mun.ca

Yeoman, Elizabeth

Memorial University of
Newfoundland

eyeoman@mun.ca

Yoshida, Yoko

Dalhousie University

yoko.yoshida@dal.ca

* Co-investigators / Co-chercheurs principaux
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